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The Menu of Subway from Appleton includes about 88 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish
/ drink about $10.3. What Mark W likes about Subway:

Jasmine did a nice job building my subs. This location has been consistently good for a Subway. Place is clean
and they take good care making the subs. The new bread brought me back to try them again. read more. What
Kristi Rutten Weisbach doesn't like about Subway:

This Subway location is nearest to our house, so it's normally our go-to place when we are hungry for Subway
subs. On two occasions recently, we ordered take-out subs from the app. Both times, the subs were a
disappointment. The employees (per the owners/managers requirement | would guess) have been super stingy
with the veggies. It was on all the subs, not just my veggie sub. There are definitely bigger issues in th... read
more. Are you looking for sweet treats? In Subway you will find delicious desserts that will certainly fulfill your
cravings, Besides the tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Furthermore,
you'll find fine American dishes, like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu, There are also nice
South American meals in the menu.
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Subway Menu

Burgers
B.L.T.

$8.0
Meat Dishes
MEATBALL MARINARA $7.2
Veggie Patly Sandwich
VEGGIE PATTY $9.2
Turkey
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY $8.0
Premium Subs
STEAK CHEESE $8.6
Shareable Desserts
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) $5.3
Hot and Cold Subs
PIZZA SUB $7.5

These types of dishes are
being served
ROAST BEEF $10.2

No Bready Bowls®

MEATBALL MARINARA (520 CALS) $11.4

Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO $7.2

NEW Sidekicks

CINNABON FOOTLONG CHURRO
(190 CALS)

AUNTIE ANNES FOOTLONG
PRETZEL (330 CALS)

Chicken
J?%_ GRILLED CHICKEN
V222
e~ = BUFFALO CHICKEN

ROTISSERIE-STYLE
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
WE HAVE

BLACK FOREST HAM
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM

Breakfast

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860
CALS)

Sandwiches
EGG CHEESE

VEGGIE DELITE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

STEAK, EGG CHEESE
BACON, EGG CHEESE

$2.6

$3.9

$8.9
$8.9

$8.9

$7.8
$7.3
$7.8

$14.8

$11.6
$11.3

$13.2

$7.2
$7.2

$7.3

$8.6
$8.0
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Drinks BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)  $11.6
CHERRY COKE (260 CALS) $3.6 PIZZA SUB (620 CALS) $11.9
SPRITE (230 CALS) $3.6
DIET COKE (0 CALS) $3.6
FANTA ORANGE (270 CALS) $3.6 PIZZA SUB (720 CALS) $11.9
COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)  $3.6 MEATBALL MARINARA ¢4 4
(780 CALS)
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS) $3.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN ¢, ,
(560 CALS) :
Salads OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 $13.5
CALS) :
VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS) $10.3
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
TUNA (310 CALS) $10.9 (440 CALS) $13.2
EXE'SS)SER'E'STYLE CHICKEN (140 ¢ g STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) $14.8
VEGGIE DELITE AL 11.
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110 $11.0 e (330 CALS) 113
CALS) : B.L.T. (620 CALS) $13.2
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS) $11.9 COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS) $11.4
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS) $10.3 BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS) $11.6
MEATBALL MARINARA (310 CALS) $10.3 GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS) $14.4
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS) $16.9
No w Bowls™ ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 ., ,
CALS) $14.
OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY HAM (160 $13.2 TUNA (820 CALS) $13.2
CALS
) VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS) $14.9
B.L.T. (360 CALS) $13.2
VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS) $14.9 8ubway® Series
TUNA (550 CALS) $13.2 18 THE ULTIVATE
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) $14.8 _A B.M.T. $8.7
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 ¢, , ‘ #33 TERIYAKI BLITZ $9.8
CALS) '
#20 ELITE CHICKEN ¢ 0o
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) $16.9 BACON RANCH :
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 #3 THE MONSTER $11.4
CALS) $13.5
#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $9.8
GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS) $14.4
#23 THE HOTSHOT ITALIANO $8.2
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) $11.4
#17 GARLIC ROAST BEEF $10.9

BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS) $14.4
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#15 TITAN TURKEY

#6 THE BOSS

#11 SUBWAY CLUB

#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB
#99 GRAND SLAM HAM
#30 THE BEAST

#1 THE PHILLY

$9.8
$8.9
$10.0
$10.8
$9.2
$11.3
$9.8

#4 SUPREME MEATS
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC
#7 THE MEXICALI

#19 PICKLEBALL CLUB
#2 THE OUTLAW

#16 ALL-PRO SWEET ONION
TERIYAKI

$9.6
$10.9
$11.0
$9.2
$9.8

$9.9
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-20:30
Tuesday 10:00-20:30
Wednesday 10:00-20:30
Thursday 10:00-20:30
Friday 10:00-20:30
Saturday 10:00-19:30
Sunday 10:00-19:30
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